
PACKARD 

RD

FOOTHILLS 

DR

KRISTE LN

OLD PUMP RD

PALMER LN

PLAINS RD

HA
NL

EY
 LN

FIELDS LN

PRATT RD

GR
AY 

WY

BOLGER HILL RD
ORR RD

BENTLEY 
LN

VARNEY RD

ALPINE DR
STAGE RD

CILLEY HILL 
RD

MILO WHITE RD

MORGAN RD

MAPLE 
RIDGE

RACEWAY RD

SAWMILL RD

TARBOX 
RD

FIT
Z S

IM
O N

D S 

RD

LE
AR

Y 
RD

SC
HI

LL
HA

MM
ER 

RD

NASHVILLE RD

ETHAN ALLEN RD

PARK ST

SK
UN

K 
HO

LL
OW 

RD

BARBER FARM RD

B R
OW

NS 
TR

AC
E

JERICHO 
RD

RIVER RD

BR
OW

NS 
TR

AC
E

LEE RIVER RD

UNDERHILL

JERICHO

JE
RI

C H
O

WI
LL

IST
O N

JE
RIC

HO
BO

LTO
N

JERICHO
RICHMOND

JE
RIC

HO

ES
SE

X

JE
RIC

HO

ES
SE

X

WILLISTON

ESSEX

BO
LT

ON

R I
CH

MO
ND

Jericho

Jericho
Center

Nashville

Riverside

Underhill

West
Bolton

0213

0209

02
09

03
26

117

15

136

66

14

3

3

26

35

117

16

53

21

17

11

25

85

1

9

2 52

84

31
54

31

52
54

31

56

32
54

136

14

26

78

33

35

13
2

8

3

51

30

4

31

249
92

78

20

2121

69
2

23
23

36

9

48
54
5151

6457
63

41
57

15
15 1517

9 1555
1315

2
6 57

6452
63

7979
1518

85

37

1159

137

2

50

2

75

16

25

31

117 91

29

3

4

3

28

3

34
7

3

2

6

6

61
6162

22
90

117

65

27

117

19

19

12
5

6

6
32

11

10

19

8

8

31

1

1

7

32

30

44

1

Federal Aid Highways
Functional Class

Rural Principal Arterial - Interstate
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Map Produced by the VTrans Policy, Planning & Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Unit, 1/12/2012              This map is for planning purposes.

This map shows Federal Aid Highways,
based on the following description:
23 CFR 470A Sec. 470.103 Definitions
(5) "Federal-aid highways" means highways 
on the Federal-aid highway systems and all 
other public roads not classified as local 
roads or rural minor collectors. 
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